September-2024

Generate time 2024-09-22 10:25:38 (BST)

Brother's Home

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 8,804.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 130.00
Meal Charge 67.72
Total Meal Cost 8,804.00
Total Deposit 8,797.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve -7.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Aminul Islam 27.00 1,828.52 1,860.00 0.00 1,828.52 31.48
Arif Shakawat 27.00 1,828.52 1,925.00 0.00 1,828.52 96.48
Ariful Bijoy 27.00 1,828.52 1,520.00 0.00 1,828.52 -308.52
Ariful Hague Bijoy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Azim Hossain 31.00 2,099.42 1,422.00 0.00 2,099.42 -677.42
Golam Rabbani 18.00 1,219.02 2,070.00 0.00 1,219.02 850.98
Members

Name Join date



Name

Aminul Islam
Arif Shakawat
Azim Hossain
Golam Rabbani
Ariful Bijoy

Total

Aminul Islam
Arif Shakawat

Ariful Bijoy

Ariful Hague Bijoy

Azim Hossain

Golam Rabbani

Amount

1860

1925

1422

2070

1520

8797

2024-09-21

2024-09-21

2024-09-21

2024-09-21

2024-09-21

2024-09-21

Name

Arif Shakawat
Arif Shakawat
Arif Shakawat
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy
Arif Shakawat
Aminul Islam
Ariful Bijoy
Arif Shakawat
Golam Rabbani

Golam Rabbani

Date

2024-09-21

2024-09-21

2024-09-20

2024-09-19

2024-09-18

2024-09-18

2024-09-17

2024-09-17

2024-09-16

2024-09-14

2024-09-13

Product

ETC
ETC
Vegetable
ETC
Rice
Rice
Small Fish
ETC
ETC
ETC

ETC

Amount

355

90

55

422

70

300

220

450

65

520

550



Aminul Islam 2024-09-12 ETC 620

Arif Shakawat 2024-09-12 Rice 60
Aminul Islam 2024-09-11 Pui Shak 20
Golam Rabbani 2024-09-10 ETC 435
Golam Rabbani 2024-09-08 ETC 1275
Golam Rabbani 2024-09-06 ETC 392
Golam Rabbani 2024-09-04 ETC 930
Golam Rabbani 2024-09-02 ETC 125
Aminul Islam 2024-09-01 ETC 920
Golam Rabbani 2024-09-01 ETC 930
Total 8804

Name Date Product Amount

Total 0

2024-09-21
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Azim Hossain 0 1 1
Ariful Bijoy 0 1 1
Arif Shakawat 0 1 1
Aminul Islam 0 1 1
2024-09-20
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Azim Hossain 0 1 1
Ariful Bijoy 0 1 1
Arif Shakawat 0 1 1

Aminul ISlam 0 1 1



Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy
Arif Shakawat

Aminul Islam

Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy
Arif Shakawat

Aminul Islam

Name

Golam Rabbani
Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy
Arif Shakawat

Aminul Islam

Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy

Aminul Islam

Name

2024-09-19

Breakfast

2024-09-18

Breakfast

2024-09-17

Breakfast

2024-09-16

Breakfast

2024-09-15

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner



Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy

Aminul |slam

Name
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy

Aminul Islam

Name
Azim Hossain
Arif Shakawat

Aminul Islam

Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Arif Shakawat

Aminul Islam

Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Arif Shakawat

Aminul Islam

Name
Azim Hossain

Arif Shakawat

2024-09-14

Breakfast

0

0

0

2024-09-12

Breakfast

0

0

0

2024-09-11

Breakfast

2024-09-10

Breakfast

2024-09-09

Breakfast

0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Aminul Islam

Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy
Arif Shakawat

Aminul Islam

Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy

Arif Shakawat

Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy

Arif Shakawat

Name
Golam Rabbani
Ariful Bijoy

Arif Shakawat

Name
Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain

Ariful Bijoy

2024-09-08

Breakfast

2024-09-07

Breakfast

2024-09-06

Breakfast

2024-09-05

Breakfast

0

0

0

2024-09-04

Breakfast

0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Arif Shakawat

Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy
Arif Shakawat

Aminul Islam

Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy
Arif Shakawat

Aminul Islam

Name

Golam Rabbani
Azim Hossain
Ariful Bijoy
Arif Shakawat

Aminul Islam

2024-09-03

Breakfast

2024-09-02

Breakfast

2024-09-01

Breakfast

1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



